C
A
B
L
E
 C
L
E

CMP PRODUCTS LIMITED, A DIVISION OF
BRITISH ENGINES LTD
AND MUST NOT BE DISCLOSED, LOANED, COPIED OR USED
FOR MANUFACTURING, TENDERING OR FOR ANY OTHER
PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR PERMISSION.
REGISTERED OFFICE - ST PETERS, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
SURFACE FINISH TO BE 1.6µm UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED
1 OF 1
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
TITAN PART NO. CABLE Ø RANGE
TAKE (mm) LENGTH (mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
BASE FIXING WEIGHT (g)
H W L L2 W2 P
SCSS-100110-400 100-110 400 287.8 298.4 400 90 170 120 2 x M16 7541
SCSS-100110-600 100-110 600 287.8 298.4 600 90 170 120 2 x M16 9448
SCSS-100110-800 100-110 800 287.8 298.4 800 90 170 120 2 x M16 11337
SCSS-110120-400 110-120 400 306.4 318.5 400 90 180 120 2 x M16 8560
SCSS-110120-600 110-120 600 306.4 318.5 600 90 180 120 2 x M16 10693
SCSS-110120-800 110-120 800 306.4 318.5 800 90 180 120 2 x M16 12704
SCSS-120130-400 120-130 400 325.1 338.7 400 90 190 120 2 x M16 8404
SCSS-120130-600 120-130 600 325.1 338.7 600 90 190 120 2 x M16 10560
SCSS-120130-800 120-130 800 325.1 338.7 800 90 19 120 2 x M16 12692
SCSS-130140-400 130-140 400 343.7 358.8 400 90 200 120 2 x M16 8837
SCSS-130140-600 130-140 600 343.7 358.8 600 90 200 120 2 x M16 11122
SCSS-130140-800 130-140 800 343.7 358.8 800 90 200 120 2 x M16 13125
SCSS-140150-400 140-150 400 362.4 379 400 90 210 140 2 x M16 9268
SCSS-140150-600 140-150 600 362.4 379 600 90 210 140 2 x M16 12101
SCSS-140150-800 140-150 800 362.4 379 800 90 210 140 2 x M16 13934
SCSS-150160-400 150-160 400 381.1 399.1 400 90 220 140 2 x M16 9702
SCSS-150160-600 150-160 600 381.1 399.1 600 90 220 140 2 x M16 12238
SCSS-150160-800 150-160 800 381.1 399.1 800 90 220 140 2 x M16 14739
SCSS-160170-400 160-170 400 399.7 419.3 400 90 230 140 2 x M16 10134
SCSS-160170-600 160-170 600 399.7 419.3 600 90 230 140 2 x M16 12797
SCSS-160170-800 160-170 800 399.7 419.3 800 90 230 140 2 x M16 15281
SCSS-170180-400 170-180 400 418.4 439.4 400 90 240 160 2 x M16 10568
SCSS-170180-600 170-180 600 418.4 439.4 600 90 240 160 2 x M16 13354
SCSS-170180-800 170-180 800 418.4 439.4 800 90 240 160 2 x M16 15961
SCSS-180190-400 180-190 400 437 459.6 400 90 250 160 2 x M16 11002
SCSS-180190-600 180-190 600 437 459.6 600 90 250 160 2 x M16 13917
SCSS-180190-800 180-190 800 437 459.6 800 90 250 160 2 x M16 16640
SCSS-190200-400 190-200 400 455.7 479.8 400 90 260 160 2 x M16 11444
SCSS-190200-600 190-200 600 455.7 479.8 600 90 260 160 2 x M16 14478
SCSS-190200-800 190-200 800 455.7 479.8 800 90 260 160 2 x M16 17494